
EXIST
ELEV
OVERRUN

EXIST.
ELEV
OVERRUN

EXIST. STAIR
BULKHEAD

EXIST.
BULKHEAD

EXIST.
BULKHEAD

EXIST.  ELEV.
OVERRUN

EXIST. STAIR
BULKHEAD

EXIST.  ELEV.
OVERRUN

EXIST. STAIR
BULKHEAD

EXIST.
SCAFFOLD

EXIST.
SCAFFOLD

EXIST. DRAIN

S
LO

P
E

S
LO

P
E

S
LO

P
E

S
LO

P
E

S
LO

P
E

S
LO

P
E

EXIST. DRAIN

EXIST. DRAINEXIST. DRAIN

EXIST. DRAIN

EXIST. DRAIN

PROPOSED STAIR
BULKHEAD

MI
N 

8'-
0"

13
'-3

"

MI
N 

8'-
0"

13
'-1

 1/
4"

MI
N 

8'-
0"

8'-
4 3

/4"

MI
N 

8'-
0"

8'-
5 3

/4"

MI
N 

8'-
0"

8'-
5"

12
'-4

"

24
'-6

"

FA
CE

 O
F 

 P
EN

TH
OU

SE
 T

O 
PR

OP
ER

TY
 LI

N E

47
'-5

"

14
'-3

 3/
4"

EXISTING ELEV OVERRUN

APPROVED STAIR BULKHEAD

OUTSIDE AIR FAN TOILET EXHUST FAN

SMOKE EXHAUST FAN

SMOKE EXHAUST FAN

DRY COOLERS

GLYCOL PUMPGLYCOL PUMP

EXHAUST FAN

OUTSIDE AIR FAN

DRY COOLERS

GLYCOL PUMP

BOILER FLUE

OUTSIDE AIR
FAN

SMOKE
EXHAUST FAN

OUTSIDE AIR
FAN

AC UNIT

LULA  ELEV
VENT FLUE

TOILET EXHUST
FAN

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

ROOF PLANS, EXISTING & PROPOSED
LPC-19

07/12/16
1/16"=1'-0"

EXISTING ROOF PLAN PROPOSED ROOF PLAN



GROUND  FLOOR
0' - 0"

CELLAR FLOOR
-10' - 10"

2ND FLOOR
EXISTING

13' - 9"

3RD FLOOR
EXISTING

26' - 8"

4TH FLOOR
EXISTING

41' - 4"

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

ROOF
421-435W 14TH ST
41' - 0 1/4"

3RD FLOOR
421-435W 14TH ST
25' - 2"

2ND FLOOR
421-435 W 14TH ST
12' - 11"

GROUND FLOOR
421-435 W 14TH ST
-0' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"
T.O. CONFERENCE

ROOM
70' - 0"

41
'-4

"

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO REMAIN

EXISTING MASONRY PARTY WALL

NEW MASONRY PARTY WALL

EXISTING
MASONRY
PARTY WALL

ROOF OF ADJACENT
BUILDING

11
' -

 8
"

14
' -

 8
"

12
' -

 1
1"

13
' -

 9
"

10
' -

 1
0"

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAINEXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

RETAIL

RETAIL

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

EXISTING SKYLIGHT

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO REMAIN

MEN WC

MEN WC

12
'-3

 1/
2"

2 1
/2"

4'-
6"

4'-
5"

74
'-5

"

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

T.
O.

 P
AR

AP
ET

1'-
8 1

/4"

BOILER FLUE

16
'-8

 1/
2"

NEW MECHANICAL EQUIPMENTS, COATING TO
MATCH MTL PANEL

DRY COOLERS , COATING TO MATCH MTL PANEL

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

BUILDING LONGITUDE SECTION
LPC-20

07/12/16
1/8"=1'-0"



GROUND  FLOOR
0' - 0"

CELLAR FLOOR
-10' - 10"

2ND FLOOR
EXISTING

13' - 9"

3RD FLOOR
EXISTING

26' - 8"

4TH FLOOR
EXISTING

41' - 4"

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

E2 E4 E6 E7E1 E5E3

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"

T.O. CONFERENCE
ROOM
70' - 0"

ORIGINAL ROOF STAIR  ENCLOSURE

RETAIL

RETAIL

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

12
'-3

 1/
2"

2 1
/2"

4'-
6"

11
'-8

"
14

'-8
"

12
'-1

1"
13

'-9
"

10
'-1

0"

MECH.

17'-11" 16'-2" 16'-1" 15'-11 1/2" 16'-1 3/4" 18'-1"

14 ST

PL

EXISTING SKYLIGHT

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

SCUPPER

11
'-1

0 3
/4"

MTL RAILING

MTL RAILING

13
' -

 4
"

4' - 10"

NEW CANOPY

EXISTING ELEV. OVERRUN

100'-4"

4'-
5"

16
'-8

 1/
2"

74
'-5

"

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

2 1
/2"

MIN 8'-0"
8'-4 3/4"

47'-5" 35'-10 1/4" 20'-0" TO PROPERTY LINE

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

BUILDING SECTION
LPC-21

07/12/16
1/8"=1'-0"



GROUND  FLOOR
0' - 0"

CELLAR FLOOR
-10' - 10"

2ND FLOOR
EXISTING

13' - 9"

3RD FLOOR
EXISTING

26' - 8"

4TH FLOOR
EXISTING

41' - 4"

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

ELEVATOR PIT
-14' - 0"

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

ROOF
421-435W 14TH ST
41' - 0 1/4"

3RD FLOOR
421-435W 14TH ST
25' - 2"

2ND FLOOR
421-435 W 14TH ST
12' - 11"

GROUND FLOOR
421-435 W 14TH ST
-0' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"
T.O. CONFERENCE

ROOM
70' - 0"

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO REMAIN

EXISTING MASONRY PARTY WALL

NEW MASONRY PARTY WALL

EXISTING SKYLIGHT

ROOF OF ADJACENT
BUILDING

11
' -

 8
"

14
' -

 8
"

EXISTING BRICK TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

EXISTING BRICK
TO REMAIN

RETAIL

RETAIL

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

COMMERCIAL OFFICE

EXISTING STRUCTURE TO REMAIN

4'-
6"

12
'-1

1"
3'-

2"

NEW ROOF DECK MTL RAILING,
COATING TO MATCH MTL PANEL

NEW RAISED WOODEN DECK

APPROVED STAIR BULKHEAD
SMOKE EXHAUST

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

4'-
5"

12
'-3

 1/
2"

2 1
/2"

13
'-9

"
10

'-1
0"

16
'-8

 1/
2"

T.
O.

PA
RA

PE
T

1'-
8 1

/4"

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

SECTION THROUGH NEW ROOF DECK
LPC-22

07/12/16
1/8"=1'-0"



RDODRDOD

DN

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

EB EC ED EE

T.O.STAIR EAST
BULKHEAD

63' - 7 1/4"

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"

T.O. CONFERENCE
ROOM
70' - 0"

20'-10 1/2"20'-9 3/4"20'-9 3/4"21'-5"

APPROVED STAIR
BULKHEAD

EXISTING SKYLIGHT

21
'-5

"

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

4'-
5"

6'-
4 3

/4"
5'-

10
 3/

4"
2 1

/2"
4'-

6"

PROPERTY LINEPROPERTY LINE ROOF LADDER

16
'-8

 1/
2"

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE PANEL
COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY

NEW METAL
RAILING,
COATING TO
MATCH MTL PANEL

 ALUMINUM AND GLASS STOREFRONT
SYSTEM
FRAME COLOR: BLACK

BOILER FLUE

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

EBECEDEE

T.O.STAIR EAST
BULKHEAD

63' - 7 1/4"

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"

T.O. CONFERENCE
ROOM
70' - 0"

20'-10 1/2" 20'-9 3/4" 20'-9 3/4" 21'-4 3/4"

4'-
6"

16
'-1

1"

21
'-5

"

PROPOSED STAIR EAST
BULKHEAD

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

T.O EXISTING
ELEV. BULKHEAD

63' - 7"

2 1
/2"

5'-
10

 1/
2"

1/4
"

6'-
4 3

/4"
4'-

5"

12
'-3

 1/
2"

16
'-8

 1/
2"

4'-
8 1

/2"

EXISTING ELEVATOR
OVERRUN BULKHEAD

ROOF LADDER

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE PANEL
COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY

NEW METAL RAILING, COATING
TO MATCH MTL PANEL

BOLIER FLUE

LPC-23
2

LPC-23
1

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

CONF. ROOM NORTH & SOUTH ELEVATION
LPC-23

07/12/16
1/4"=1'-0"

 1/4" = 1'-0"1 CONF. ROOM SOUTH ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 CONF. ROOM NORTH ELVATION

 3/64" = 1'-0"3 PENTHOUSE KEY PLAN



RDODRDOD

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

E2E4E6E7 E1E5 E3

T.O.STAIR EAST
BULKHEAD

63' - 7 1/4"

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"

T.O. CONFERENCE
ROOM
70' - 0"

1
LPC-20

1
LPC-22

EXISTING ELEV.
OVERRUN

PROPOSED STAIR EAST
BULKHEAD

18'-1" 16'-1 3/4" 15'-11 1/2" 16'-1" 16'-2" 17'-11"

100'-4"

21
'-5

"TO EDGE OF BUILDING
24'-6"

4'-
10

 1/
2"

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

2'-11"

6'-
4 3

/4"
1/4

"
5'-

10
 1/

2"
2 1

/2"

16
'-8

 1/
2"

T.O EXISTING
ELEV. BULKHEAD

63' - 7"

4'-
5"

5'-
10

 3/
4"

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

6'-
1 1

/4"

ROOF LADDER

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE PANEL
COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY

NEW METAL RAILING, COATING
TO MATCH MTL PANEL

BLACK ALUMINUM DOOR FRAME

20'-0" TO PROPERTY LINE 35'-10 1/4" 47'-5"

MIN 8'-0" 
8'-4 3/4"

T.O.  EXISTING
ROOF SLAB

53' - 0"

E2 E4 E6 E7E1 E5E3

CONFERENCE
ROOM
57' - 6"

T.O. CONF.ROOM
PARAPET

74' - 5"

T.O. CONFERENCE
ROOM
70' - 0"

1
LPC-22

EXISTING ELEV.
OVERRUN

16
'-8

 1/
2"

2 1
/2"

4'-
6"

21
'-5

"

17'-11" 16'-2" 16'-1" 15'-11 1/2" 16'-1 3/4" 18'-1"

100'-4"

2'-
9"

4'-
5"

T.O. PARAPET
57' - 8 1/2"

12
'-3

 1/
2"

16
'-8

 1/
2"

PROPERTY LINE

2'-11"

PROPERTY LINE

63' - 7" T.O EXISTING
ELEV. BULKHEAD

63' - 7"

6'-
1"

6'-
5"

ROOF LADDER

ALUMINUM COMPOSITE PANEL
COLOR: CHARCOAL GRAY

NEW METAL RAILING, COATING
TO MATCH MTL PANEL

BLACK ALUMINUM FRAME

BLACK ALUMINUM DOOR FRAME

47'-5" 35'-11" 20'-0" TO PROPERTY LINE

MIN 8'-0"
8'-4 3/4"

LPC-24
2

LPC-24
1

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

CONF. ROOM WEST & EAST ELEVATION
LPC-24

07/12/16
1/4"=1'-0"

 1/4" = 1'-0"1 CONFERENCE ROOM   WEST ELEVATION

 1/4" = 1'-0"2 CONF. ROOM EAST ELEVATION

 3/64" = 1'-0"3 PENTHOUSE KEY PLAN



EB

E1

METAL GUTTER (TYP)

SLOPE SLOPE

TYPICAL
CANOPY
PURLIN

BLACK PAINTED STEEL STRUCTURE

TYPICAL LAMINATED
GLASS PANEL

TYPICAL
SUB RAFTER

EQ
.

EQ
.

EQ
.

8'-
7 1

/2"

EQ. EQ. EQ. EQ. EQ. EQ.EQ.

24'-3 3/4"

5
LPC-25

6
LPC-25 3

LPC-25
4

LPC-25

EA

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

A-404.00
6

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

LT-01 TYP.
BELOW

E1

LPC-25
6

LPC-25
5

1"

STL ROD

HSS 5" X 5"  X 1/4"
TUBULAR STEEL
ASSEMBLY
SEE STRUCTURAL DWG

HSS 5" X 5"  X 1/4"
TUBULAR STEEL
ASSEMBLY
SEE STRUCTURAL DWG

HSS 5" X 5"  X 1/4"
TUBULAR STEEL
ASSEMBLY
SEE STRUCTURAL DWG

SECURITY CAMERA

BLACK PAINTED STEEL AND
LAMINATED GLASS CANOPY

STL TUBE - SEE STRUCT
DWGS

CANOPY PURLIN
FASTENED TO STL
TUBE

LAMINATED
GLASS

CANOPY RAFTER CAP

CANOPY RAFTER
BEYOND

CANOPY LIGHT 2"

2"

CANOPY RAFTER CAP

STL TUBE - SEE STRUCT DWGS

CANOPY PURLIN FASTENED
TO STL TUBE

DECORATIVE CHANNEL
FASTENED TO STL TUBE

 LAMINATED GLASS

STL TUBE - SEE STRUCT DWGS

CANOPY PURLIN BEYOND

CANOPY RAFTER FASTENED
TO STL TUBE

 LAMINATED GLASS

CANOPY RAFTER CAP

LIGHT FIXTURE

3"
2"

STL TUBE - SEE STRUCT DWGS

CANOPY RAFTER FASTENED
TO STL TUBE

LAMINATED GLASS

CANOPY RAFTER CAP

DECORATIVE CHANNEL
FASTENED TO STL TUBE

EDGE OF BLDG PIER

STL TUBE - SEE STRUCT DWGS

CANOPY RAFTER FASTENED
TO STL TUBE

RAFTER END CLOSURE
PLATE

DECORATIVE CHANNEL
FASTENED TO STL TUBE

413-435  WEST 14TH STREET, NEW YORK, NEW YORK
DATE:

BLOCK:
LOT:

DWG NO:
712

21+14

SCALE:

CANOPY DETAIL
LPC-25

07/12/16
N/A

 1/2" = 1'-0"2 CANOPY DETAIL @ PLAN

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"1 CANOPY DETAIL @ SECTION

 3" = 1'-0"6 CANOPY DETAIL @PURLIN

 3" = 1'-0"5 CANOPY SECTION DETAIL @EDGE
 3" = 1'-0"3 DETAIL SECTION @ TYPICAL RAFTER

 3" = 1'-0"4 SECTION DETAIL @END RAFTER

CANOPY WITH GLASS MATERIAL IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD - 401 W 14TH ST
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